for designing, implementing, and evaluating environmental education strategies focused on biodiversity 
and its conservation. Through folk taxonomy, this study assessed a game-based environmental education 
intervention designed to improve Colombian native species’ knowledge. Two hundred and ninety-one 
(291) students from 4th to 9th grade of 11 public schools in Cundinamarca, Colombia, played ad libitum 
during the school recess period without a tutor. Students were asked to list all native Colombian animals 
they knew before playing for the first time and after having played for four to five weeks.